Irvine Fair Housing Workshop



The City of Irvine and the Fair Housing Foundation is hosting a free, virtual Fair Housing Workshop to help share information

The Fair Housing Foundation will share information on the following topics:

- COVID-19
- New federal and state fair housing laws
- Housing discrimination
- Eviction process
- Rent increases
- Security deposits
- Habitability and repairs

The workshop is intended to provide an easy way for tenants, landlords, managers, property owners, attorneys, realtors, and management companies to learn about their rights and responsibilities.

This workshop is for tenants, landlords, managers, property owners, attorneys, realtors, and management companies.

For more information, call 1-800-446-3247 or TTY 800-855-7100.

FREE Virtual Workshop

Learn about your rights and resposibilities!

Tuesday, March 1 1:30–3 p.m.

Visit <u>https://bit.ly/3FfMS1t</u> to register. Advanced registration is required.

The Fair Housing Foundation is a HUD approved Housing Counseling Agency who is dedicated to promoting equal access to housing by educating about housing rights.



